November
8
12
15
19
22

2019-20
East Union High School
Basketball Schedule

Myrtle Home
Hickory Flat Away
New Albany Home
Ingomar Home
Blue Mountain Away

25-26 New Albany Tournament

December

3
6
10
12
16
19

27-28

January 3
10
16-18
21
24
25
28
31

February 4
6
10-14

West Union Away
South Pontotoc Home
Smithville Home
Jumpertown Home
Tremont Home
Pine Grove Home

Wheeler Tournament

Ingomar Away
*Mantachie Home
Union County Tournament @ New Albany
*Walnut Away
*Strayhorn Home
Hot Bed Classic @ New Albany

*New Site Home
*Potts Camp Away
West Union Home
Wheeler Away

Division Tournament at Walnut

TBA

6:00

TBA

6:00
6:00
TBA
6:00
6:00
TBA
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00



